Oxygen Models
Description: These oxygen service regulators are
manufactured using the latest materials of construction.
They feature a large, stainless steel diaphragm for excel-
lent performance, long life, and easy maintenance. Dual
filters protect internal components from
contamination and restrict velocity to reduce adiabatic
heat of recompression. A preset safety relief valve

Reverse-Flow Check Valve
prevents the reverse flow of gas into the regulator.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y11-215AOX Brass 3,000 25 280 75 Single Stage 0-3,000 0-30
Y11-215BOX Brass 3,000 50 850 150 Single Stage 0-3,000 0-60
Y11-215DOX Brass 3,000 100 1,500 150 Single Stage 0-3,000 0-200
Y11-215FOX Brass 3,000 200 1,950 350 Single Stage 0-3,000 0-400
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet